
 

 

 

MARCH 2019 

Fri. March 1  PTA Zingo Family Night Session 1 – 6:15 pm – 7:15 pm (Caféteria) 

                                                                                           Session 2 – 7:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Mon. March 4 Elementary Music Festival Rehearsal #3 at East 5 – 8 pm 

Tues. March 5 Elementary Music Festival Concert at East 7 pm (3/7 snow date) 

Thur. March 7 PTA Meeting at 7 pm 

Fri. March 8  Elementary Second Trimester Ends 

 

Wed. March 13 5th grade to Sagamore to see “Legally Blonde Junior” 

   BLT Book Swap 

   DEAR Night 

Thur. March  14 1st Grade in school field trip Janice Buckner 

Fri. March 15 PTA  Girls Event – “Ties & Tiaras”  Dance – 7 pm to 9 pm  

Mon. March 18 Chippewa Reading Competition begins 

Wed. March 20 5-1 Mrs. Foley and 5-2 Ms. Hallstein – Goldilocks Trial 

Fri. March 22 5 -3 Mrs. Wood and 5-4 Mrs. Karpowicz - Goldilocks Trial 

   Elementary Report Cards posted to the Parent Portal 

Mon. March 25 5th grade NY State Environmental Conservation Assembly MPR 

Tues. March 26 12:15 pm  – HALF DAY DISMISSAL – NO CHILD CARE 

Wed. March 27 Family Connect Night 

Fri. March 29 STEAM Museum 

 

       


